Evaluates:  MAX7060
MAX7060 Evaluation Kit
                      General Description
The MAX7060 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX7060 frequency-program-
mable ASK/FSK transmitter in a 24-pin TQFN package
with an exposed pad. The EV kit uses Windows XPM-,
Windows VistaM-, and WindowsM 7-compatible software

Options
S Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
19-5534; Rev 0; 9/10
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
                                                                                     Component List
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
PART TYPE
MAX7060EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
BATT-2032 0
Not installed, battery holder and
contact solution
BATT-AAA 0
Not installed, plastic battery
holder
C1, C6, C12,
C42, C46
5
33pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1535C1H330J
C2, C8, C13,
C43, C47
5
0.01FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71E103J
C3, C9, C14,
C44, C48
5
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C4*, C31, C32 3
100pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C55*, C56* 2
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H100J
C7 1
330pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H331J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C10 1
680pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H681J
C33, C34 2
3.9pF Q0.25pF, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H3R9C
C100, C102,
C104, C106,
C109–C112,
C117, C122,
C125–C132
18
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C101, C103,
C105, C107
4
10FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
C113 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor